(a) A person, other than a small contributor committee or a political party committee, may not make to any 
candidate for elective City office, and a candidate for elective City office may not accept from a person, any 
contribution totaling more than five thousand five hundred dollars ($5,500) per election. The provisions of 
this section do not apply to a candidate's contributions of his or her personal funds to his or her own 
campaign.  

(b) A small contributor committee may not make to any candidate for elective City office, and a candidate for 
elective City office may not accept from a small contributor committee, any contribution totaling more than 
ten thousand nine hundred dollars ($10,900) per election.  

(c) The contribution limitations set forth in this article shall be adjusted in January of every odd-numbered year 
to reflect any increase or decrease in the Consumer Price Index, as determined by the Fair Political Practices 
Commission pursuant to Government Code Sections 83124, adjusting the limits set forth in Government